
TAXI HOTEL

251
731

25
33

Births  Female
Qatari

Non-Qatari

Deaths

262
804

43
108

Births  Male
Qatari

Non-Qatari

Deaths

Population by Age Group

Vehicles by Type
% of total

Private
 5,452 62.2%

Private Transport
 2,197 25.1%

Heavy Equipment
 514 5.9%

Trailer
 421 4.8%

Private Motorcycles
  146 1.7%

Taxi + Others
37 0.4%

Top Five Origins of Imports

Top Five Destination of Exports

Unit : MN QR

Unit : MN QR

Japan India
1,308

South Korea
2,6071,510

UAE

793
UAE

2,810
China

1,003
Switzerland

1,125
Germany

1,199
China

1,293
USA

2,643

Foreign Trade Directions

ArrivalsDepartures
1,559,6181,540,710

Passengers Movement * **

* Figures Include Transit and Transfers
** at Hamad International Airport

Total  water  production (m³)

Water Consumption (m³)

 43,515,379 

 42,204,321 

Total generated electricity (MN.KW/H)

Total utilization of  electricity  (MN.KW/H)  

 2,109,681 

 2,303,974 

Male

Female

Qatari

Non-Qatari

Qatari

Non-Qatari

Marriage  Divorce

170 38
146 35

45
28

154
162

No. of sold properties

Value of  properties (Thousands QAR) 3,979,238
281

Real Estate

Hotel Occupancy Rate by 
Classification. 

Hotel Average Room Rate 
(QR) by Classification.

ALL 71%
67%
78%
65%
67%

508
722
339
311
208

ALL

 Radar

Passing a Red Light Signal

Non-renewal of registration

Violate Traffic Signs

Violate traffic instructions

Other

291

2,856

4,871

24,514

10,661

87,355

YearsYearsYears
0152464

+

308,165
12.7%

330,955
13.7%

1,757,900
72.5%

26,155
1.1%

Births & Deaths 

Visitor Arrivals by Region Hotel Performance

Electricity & Water

Marriages & Divorces

WELCOME TO QATAR

Driving Licenses Issued

Qatari
490

Non-Qatari
8,754

Population by Gender

Male
1,853,001

Female
570,174

76.5% 23.5%

Beneficiaries of social security 
(individuals)

Value of total social security 
payments (QR)

12,436

74,692,498

Social Security

Qatar
Monthly Statistics

Statistics of January 2016

 Glance

Published by the Ministry of Development Planning and Statistics, giving a 
monthly statistical image on some economic, demographic and social aspects.

Qatar Monthly Statistics
25th Issue 2015

MDPSqatar MDPSqatar www.mdps.gov.qa

Traffic Violations 

% of total 

Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC)

Other Arab

Other Africa

Other Asia inc. Oceania

Europe

Americas

52.7%

8.4%

1.2%

19.4%

13.4%

5.0%

154,512

24,579

3,431

56,838

39,242

14,544



 5,452 62.2%
خصوصي

TAXI HOTEL

المركبات الجديدة المسجلة
٪ من ا�جمالي

السكان حسب فئات العمر

المخالفات المرورية

 2,197 25.1%
نقل خاص

 514 5.9%
معدات ثقيلة

 421 4.8%
مقطورة

  146 1.7%
دراجة نارية خصوصية

370.4%
أجرة + أخرى

1,308 2,6071,510

793

2,810

1,003 1,125 1,199 1,293

2,643

1,559,6181,540,710

حركة الركاب  @@ @

@ @ البيانات تشمل الترانزيت و تحويل الرحلات 
@@ في مطار حمد الدولي

مغادرون قادمون

 43,515,379 

 42,204,321  2,109,681 

 2,303,974 
 إجمالي الكهرباء المولدة (ميجا واط / الساعة)

استخدام الكهرباء (ميجا واط  / الساعة )

 إجمالي إنتاج المياه (متر مكعب)

استهلاك المياه (متر مكعب)

170 38
146 35

45
28

154
162

الزواج الطلاق
ذكور

قطريون
غير قطريين

إناث
قطريات

غير قطريات

3,979,238

281

العقارات
عدد العقارات المباعة

قيمة العقارات المباعة (الف ريال قطري)

71%
67%
78%
65%
67%

508
722
339
311
208

متوسط سعر الغرفة (ر.ق) حسب 
تصنيف الفنادق 

نسبة ا¥شغال حسب تصنيف الفنادق

291

2,856

4,871

24,514

10,661

87,355
الرادار

قطع ا¥شارة الضوئية الحمراء

عدم تجديد ا¥ستمارة

عدم اتباع ا¥رشادات المرورية

مخالفات الحركة المرورية

أخرى

سنةسنةسنة
0152464

+

308,165
12.7%

330,955
13.7%

1,757,900
72.5%

26,155
1.1%

المواليد أحياء والوفيات

الزوار الوافدين حسب ا�قطار أداء الفنـــادق

251
731

إناثمواليد
قطريات

غير قطريات
25
33

وفيات

262
804

ذكور مواليد
قطريون

غير قطريين
43
108

وفيات

الكهرباء والماء

الزواج والطلاق

   مرحب� بكم في قطر

تراخيص السائقين

490 8,754

قطري غير قطري

السكان حسب النوع

1,853,001 570,174
76.5% 23.5%

ذكور إناث

12,436

74,692,498

عدد المستفيدين من الضمان ا¥جتماعي 
(أفراد)

إجمالي قيمة الضمان ا¥جتماعي 
(ريال قطري)

الضمان ا�جتماعي

MDPSqatar MDPSqatar www.mdps.gov.qa

أهم خمسة بلدان منشأ للواردات

أهم خمسة بلدان مقصد للصادرات

الوحدة : (مليون ر.ق)

الوحدة : (مليون ر.ق)

الهندكوريا الجنوبية

ا¥ماراتالصينأمريكا سويسرا ألمانيا

ا¥مارات الصيناليابان

إحصاءات شهرية

لمحــة

قطـــر
إحصـــــــاءات ينـــــــاير 2016

اتجاهات التجارة الخارجية

قطـر؛ إحصاءات شهـرية
العدد 25

52.7%

8.4%

1.2%

19.4%

13.4%

5.0%

154,512

24,579

3,431

56,838

39,242

14,544

دول مجلس التعاون

الدول العربية ا±خرى

الدول ا±فريقية ا±خرى

الدول ا²سيوية ا±خرى وأوقيانوسيا

أوروبا

ا±مريكتين

٪ من ا�جمالي


